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Forstaerker ID:

755

Kabel ID

Type A

Type B

Stiktype

Inderleder

Skaerm

Yderkappe

1A

— >4 o
P = i < -
Som Sl D

£

(“4“

/7 &

1B

2A

FM-TL40M

Py

2B

3A

FM-TL ot

|, &

L S

3B

4A

FM-TLupY

), &

4B

5A

5B

6A

6B

7A

7B

8A

8B

9A

9B

10A

10B

11A

11B

12A

128

13A

13B

14A

14B

Kabeltype A = Skum/Bamboo dialektikum

Kabeltype B = Masiv dialektikum




